
Cash Book  2025-26

Date Cheque No Description Code Item Paid out Paid In Balance Reconcile
1.4.25 Opening Balances 5,944.85 R

5,944.85 R
15.4.25 BACS Wayleave 2 Wayleave 36.02 5,980.87 R
16.4.25 BACS Precept 1 Precept 17,640.00 23,620.87 R
29.4.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 261.42 23,359.45 R
29.4.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 65.20 23,294.25 R
30.4.25 BACS HMRC VAT Return 6 VAT Reclaim 585.01 23,879.26 R
30.4.25 BACS Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 23,873.26 R
9.5.25 BACS Waterplus 20 Water Costs The Trough 294.84 23,578.42 R
9.5.25 BACS CPSL 41 Payroll services 277.20 23,301.22 R
9.5.25 BACS CALC 60 CALC Subscription 194.25 23,106.97 R
9.5.25 BACS Rachael Kelly 40 Audit Fee 75.00 23,031.97 R
9.5.25 BACS Zurich 25 Insurance 1,047.83 21,984.14 R
9.5.25 BACS Tivoli 56 Grass Cutting 388.88 21,595.26 R
13.5.25 DD Nest 17 Pension 27.50 21,567.76 R

29.5.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 261.42 21,306.34 R
29.5.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 65.20 21,241.14 R
31.5.25 DD Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 21,235.14 R
13.6.25 DD Nest 17 Pension 27.50 21,207.64 R
25.6.25 Credit Bass Parish Rooms 4 Misc 739.00 21,946.64 R
30.6.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 261.42 21,685.22 R
30.6.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 65.20 21,620.02 R
30.6.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 21,614.02 R
08.7.25 BACS Tivoli 56 Grass Cutting 388.88 21,225.14 R
11.7.25 DD Nest 17 Pension 27.50 21,197.64 R
16.7.25 BACS CALC 68 Training Fees 300.00 20,897.64 R
29.7.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 261.42 20,636.22 R
29.7.25 SO HMRc 11 Employer's tax 65.20 20,571.02 R
31.7.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 20,565.02 R
7.8.25 BACS Tivoli 56 Grass Cutting 388.88 20,176.14 R
7.8.25 BACS Tivoli 56 Grass Cutting 388.88 19,787.26 R
7.8.25 Credit Allotments 8 Allotments 24.00 19,811.26 R
13.8.25 DD Nest 17 Pension 27.50 19,783.76 R
29.8.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 100.60 19,683.16 R
29.8.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 402.01 19,281.15 R
31.8.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 19,275.15 R
12.9.25 DD Nest 17 Pension 42.32 19,232.83 R
23.9.25 BACS Tivoli 56 Grass Cutting 388.88 18,843.95 R
29.9.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 402.01 18,441.94 R
29.9.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 100.60 18,341.34 R
30.9.25 BACS Tivoli 30 Tree works 330.64 18,010.70 R
30.9.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 18,004.70 R
09.10.25 TRSF Transfer 99 Transfer 1,000.00 17,004.70 R
13.10.25 DD NEST 17 Pension 30.47 16,974.23 R
27.10.25 TRSF Transfer 99 Transfer 6,190.00 10,784.23 R
29.10.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 289.42 10,494.81 R

Current Account



29.10.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 72.40 10,422.41 R
31.10.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 10,416.41 R
13.11.25 DD Pension 17 Pension 30.47 10,385.94 R
27.11.25 BACS Tivoli 56 Grass Cutting 388.88 9,997.06 R
27.11.25 BACS Adrian Clarke 105 Section 137 24.99 9,972.07 R
27.11.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 9,966.07 R
01.12.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 289.42 9,676.65 R
01.12.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 72.40 9,604.25 R
10.12.25 BACS Defib Donation 3 Donation 1,345.00 10,949.25 R
12.12.25 DD Nest 17 Pension 30.47 10,918.78 R
12.12.25 BACS Becx Carter 15 Clerk's Expenses 72.40 10,846.38 R
12.12.25 BACS Bass PCC 105 Section 137 500.00 10,346.38 R
12.12.25 BACS Bass Sports 105 Section 137 100.00 10,246.38 R
29.12.25 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 289.42 9,956.96 R
29.12.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 72.40 9,884.56 R
31.12.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 9,878.56 R
2.1.26 DD ICO 26 Data Protection 47.00 9,831.56 R
13.1.26 DD NEST 17 Pension 30.47 9,801.09 R
14.1.26 BACS C Crozier (Repairs to beck edge posts) 32 Beck Edge Maintenane 60.00 9,741.09 R
23.1.26 Credit Fibrus 2 Wayleave 1,879.20 11,620.29 R
23.1.26 Credit Fibrus 2 Wayleave 157.50 11,777.79 R
29.1.26 So Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 289.42 11,488.37 R
29.1.26 SO Becx Carter 11 Employer's tax 72.40 11,415.97 R
31.1.25 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 11,409.97 R

06/02/2026 TRSF Transfer 99 Transfer 2,036.70 9,373.27 R
9.2.26 BACS Josh Ledbury 30 Tree works 540.00 8,833.27 R
9.2.26 BACS Peter Coyle & Son 36 Bassenthwaite Parish Rooms Cost 1,672.80 7,160.47 R
13.2.26 DD Nest 17 Pension 30.47 7,130.00 R
28.2.26 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 6.00 7,124.00 R
2.3.26 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 289.42 6,834.58 R
2.3.26 So HMRC 11 Employer's tax 72.40 6,762.18 R
9.3.26 Credit Wayleave? 2 Wayleave 20.00 6,782.18 R
10.3.26 BACS Waterplus 20 Water Costs The Trough 380.07 6,402.11 R
10.3.26 BACS WJP 74 Website Expenses 214.80 6,187.31 R
10.3.26 BACS Becx Carter 15 Clerk's Expenses 68.10 6,119.21 R
13.3.26 DD Nest 17 Pension 30.47 6,088.74 R
30.3.26 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 289.42 5,799.32 R
30.3.25 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 72.40 5,726.92 R
31.3.26 Fee Unity Trust Bank Fee 102 Bank Fees 7.00 5,719.92 R

5,719.92
5,719.92
5,719.92
5,719.92
5,719.92
5,719.92

END OF DATABASE 22,650.66 4,749.71


